CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT: WTP Water System Renovations

No. _3

DATE OF ISSUANCE:__ 6/2/15 EFFECTIVE DATE: Upon Execution by last Party
OWNER: Village of Tequesta

OWNER'’s Contract No. NA

CONTRACTOR: TLC Diversified, Inc. ENGINEER: ARCADIS-US, Inc.

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Final balancing Change Order

Reason for Change Order: To adjust final contract price to reflect unused contingency. This CO also formalizes the prior
approval in the amount of $6,829 to purchase several furniture and shop items (see attached backup).

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: 240 days 9/27/14

$530.518.00 Ready for final payment: 275 days 11/1/14
Net changes from previous Change Orders No. _ - toNo. - Net change from previous Change Orders No. - to No. _-1
$ 0 160

days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$__ 530.518.00

Contract Times prior to this Change Order

Substantial Completion:
Ready for final payment:

400 days 3/6/15
435 days 04/10/15

Net (decrease) of this Change Order

$__29.175.00

Net Increase decrease of this Change Order

60 days

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders
Substantial Completion: __ 460 days 5/5/15

$_ 501,343.00 Ready for final payment: __495 days 6/9//15
days or dates

RECOM APPROVED:

By gL, YOG By: B

Engineer (Authorized Signature)

@/3/tr"

Date :

Owner (Authorized Signature)

Date: (Q" //’/F‘S

tractor}( Authorized Signature)

Date: (,;T 3 ‘ S




Reese, William
“

From: Reese, William

Sent: Monday, April 20, 2015 3:19 PM

To: Linwood Lee (LLee@tlcdiversified.com)
Subject: FW: Tequesta Items

Lin

Please proceed with this. You may invoice $6829 against the contingency when the products are received by the Village.
Please include a copy of this email with the pay request this is invoiced under.

Thanks.

Bill

From: Heady, Samuel [mailto:sheady@tequesta.org]
Sent: Monday, April 20, 2015 3:11 PM

To: Reese, William
Subject: RE: Tequesta Items

Yes, please move it forward.

Thanks!

Sam Heady

Deputy Director of Utilities
Tequesta, FL

Cell: 561-722-1167

Email: sheady@tequesta.org

"Plan your work for safety" -

From: Reese, William [mailto:William.Reese@arcadis-us.com]
Sent: Monday, April 20, 2015 3:07 PM

To: Heady, Samuel

Subject: FW: Tequesta Items

Sam

See below. This is for purchasing the equipment you requested for the shop/office. Mike has blessed usage of the
contingency in the past before I have authorized. | just need someone to tell me to proceed with this before | direct the
contractor to proceed and invoice against the contingency.

Thanks.



Bill

From: Linwood Lee [mailto:LL ee@tlcdiversified.com]
Sent: Monday, April 20, 2015 2:58 PM

To: Reese, William

Subject: RE: Tequesta Items

Sorry Bill
That does include our markup.

Linwood (Lin) Lee

Project Manager

7233 Southern Blvd., Suite B-1
West Palm Beach, Fl. 33413
Office-561.478.2025, X-10214
Cell-561.719.1531
Fax-561.478.7159

www.tlcdiversified.com

From: Reese, William [mailto:William.Reese@arcadis-us.com]
Sent: Monday, April 20, 2015 2:58 PM

To: Linwood Lee

Subject: RE: Tequesta Items

~ Lin
Does it include your mark up so that it is a total price?

Bill

From: Linwood Lee [mailto:LL ee@tlcdiversified.com]
Sent: Monday, April 20, 2015 1:19 PM

To: Reese, William

Subject: Tequesta Items

Importance: High

Bill,

The additional cost for the items will be $6,829.00
This includes all freight, tax, equipment costs.
This does not include installation or assembly.

Please confirm this is acceptable and | can have everything within 10 working days.



o

]
Linwood (Lin) Lee
Project Manager
7233 Southern Bivd., Suite B-1
West Palm Beach, Fl. 33413
Office-561.478.2025, X-10214
Cell-561.719.1531
Fax-561.478.7159

www.tlcdiversified.com

This email has been scanned for email related threats and delivered safely by Mimecast.
For more information please visit http://www.mimecast.com




L

Reese, William

m

From: Reese, William

Sent: Friday, April 17, 2015 4:04 PM

To: Linwood Lee (LLee@ticdiversified.com)
Subject: FW: Items to be added to the Project
Attachments: CCE04132015.pdf

Lin

As discussed. Please ignore anything associated with the fiber items.
This is one of two emails on this.
Thanks.

Bill

From: Heady, Samuel [mailto;sheady@tequesta.org]
Sent: Monday, April 13, 2015 10:56 AM

To: Reese, William

Cc: Heady, Samuel

Subject: Items to be added to the Project

Bill,

Here are the other items that will need to be added to the project. If you deem it as a part of the

project we can use the contingency to pay for these items. The fiber is a big piece of the project but is
needed.

The contractor will need to purchase these items and install the fiber.

Let me know what | can do to help?

Thanks!

Sam

This email has been scanned for email related threats and delivered safely by Mimecast.
For more information please visit http://www.mimecast.com




¢ 413072015 . HON 10700 Series Laminate Angled Wood Center Drawer Harvest CherrybyOffice Depot & OfficeMax

.

OfficeperoT
OfficeMax'

NOW ONE COMPANY

HON® 10700 Series™ Laminate Angled

Wood Center Drawer, Harvest Cherry

Write the first revew
Also svailable in..,
tem # 669822 OfficeMax # 22471594
Keeps your office essentials within reach.
SCS Indoor Advantage Certified for healthier indoor alrquality,

Your Price
$99.99
/each

+ in Stock
 Free delivery

’/ Estimated delivery 1-3 bus‘nesdays@

Pricing, Assortment and Availability

SHOP NOW,

DESCRIPTION

The HON 10700 Series features contrad-grade, seratch- and splliwesigant lami with ¢ d hardwood tim. Userfriendly
waterfall-haped edges and rounded comers are easy on your amms, elbows and iness Robust consniction ensures a long life and
lagting durability. Fumiture meets and/or exceeds applicable ANSI/BIFMA standsards. Backed by The HON Full Lifetime Wamanty.
Made in the U.S.A. Each piece is sold individually.
+ Keeps your office exsentials within reach.
» SCS Indoor Advantage Certified for healthler indoor air quality. Manufactured with reduced harsh chemicals and with
processes that are low VOC' fowin volatile organic compounds).

PRCDUCT DETAILS

item# 666822
Manufacturer # HON1526C
collection name 10700 Series
construction engineered wood
fumiture style traditional
furniture color Harvest
dimensions 212*H
component type deskkaccessory
warranty fength full lifetime
brand name HON
manufacturer The HON Company
P recycled 0%

total recycled content 0%

BackTo Top

Q@NT In/ /Z



1/3012015

[N

HON Brigade 600 Series Lateral File 2 Drawers 28 38 H x36 Wx 19 14 D Putty by Office Depot & OfficeMax

Office pEPOT

Assoried files shown.

DESCRIPTION

OfficeMax

NOW ONE COMPANY

HON® Brigade® 600 Series Lateral File, 2
Drawers, 28 3/8"H x 36"W x 19 1/4"D, Putty

Write the first review
Also aveilgble in...
Item # 249508 OfficeMax # 20094053
Heevy-geuge construction and double-walled base for stadility and support
Accommodates letter- or legal-size foldars from sde-to-sids with included edjustable
hangreils
Drawers are flush at the top and sideswith aluminum recessed drawer pulls with plastic
label holder and drawer extension restraint,

Your Pice

$415.09
{each

o tn Stock

o Delivery date provided at chockout ©
Delivery fee may apply

Pricing, Assortment snd Availability

Heavy-gauge construction and double-walled bass for stability and support

Accommodatesietter- or legal-gize folders from sidedo-Sde with induded edjustable hangrails.

Drawers are fiush at the top and sideswith aluminum recessed drawer pulls with plastic label holder and drawer extension
restraint.

Ball-bearing suspension allows full access to your drawers.

Mechanicat intedoch that only 1 drawer opens st s time.

HON One Key interchangeabie core removable lock helps keep documents secure. Lock mechanism sscures both sides of

drawers
» 4 adjustable fioorlevelers comp for fioor surt,
+ Reinforced case steel construction for lasting durability
« Save time ? no assembly required!
» Meats and/or exceeds ANSI/BIFMA standargs.
» Meets and/or ds ISTA perfi gtandard
+ Backed by The HON Full Lifetime Warranty.
+ Counterwsight helps prevent Uipping.
+ SCS indoor Advantage Certified for healthier indoor air quality. Manuf; d with reduted harsh chemicais and with
processes that are low VOC' (low In Velatile Organic Compounds).
» Level 2 cetifiod as susieinable based on multiple environmental and/or social attibutes.
+ Greener choice 7 contains 25% postconsumer recycled content.
PRODUCT DETAILS
ftem # 249508
Manufacturer # HONG82LL
number of drawers 2
drawer opaning full extenson
locking drawsers yes
{evelers yes
meetslexceads ANSIBIFMA standards  yes
assembly required No
warranty length full lifetime
post recyclad b 25%
total recycled content 25%
brand name HON
manufacturer The HON Company
Eco-consclous Recyded Content; Less Harsh Chemicals CPG Compli
Ecolabet SCS indoor Advantage: BIFMA levet 2
dimensions 28 3/8"H x 36"W x 19 1/4"D
file size accepted lettericgal
fumiture ¢olor Putty

BackTo Top



1/30/20%5 . HON 10700 Series Prestigious Laminate Double Pedestal Desk29 12 H x 60 W x 30 D Harwest Cherry by Office Depot & OfficeMax

Ciffice DEPOT
OfficeMax’

NOW ONE COMPANY

HON® 10700 Series™ Prestigious Laminate
Double-Pedestal Desk, 29 1/2"H x 60"W x

30"D, Harvest Cherry
sl 51 5 1 Reviews

Al available in...

tem # 864189 OfficeMax # 22343028

Prestigious wood lami dedk feat ded and waterfall edges.

File drawers operate on full-extension steel ball-bearing suspensions and sore letter- or
{egal-dze files (hangmilsinciuded).

Your Price

$679.99
leach

« In Stock

JDeNvery date provided at checlout @
Delivery fee may apply

Pricing, Assortment and Availability

SHOP NOW

DESCRIPTION

The HON 10700 Sedes brings durability, omanization and style to your office with high-pressure laminate congtruction that?s built to

188, Rounded and waterfall edges are userddendly and add a touch of eleg Pieces require no bly and are
backed by the it 25 full lifetime wamanty, Meets and/or excoeds ANSI/BIFMA performance standards.
» Preslipious wood laminate deskfeatures ded and waterfall adges
« File d perate on full-extension steal bali-bearing suspensions and store letter- or lagal-alze files (hangrails included).
. Ful!-heigm pedestsl dea’gn imizes storage space. '
. F core e locks and 2 cord grommets to route and hide wires and cables
« Certifigd by SCS to be in compliance with gpecific indoor air quality emission requirsments
« Greener choice ? contains 80% postconsumner recycled content.
PRODUCT DETAILS
Item ¥ 864189
Manufacturer # HON10771CC
collection name 10700 Series
construction laminzte
furniture style traditional
furniture color Harvest
dimensions 29 1/2°H x 60"W x 30°D
component type desk
cord management yes
assembly roquired No
warranty jength fimited lifetime
brand name HON
manufacturer The HON Company
Ecolabo! scs
b recyclud B80%
tohl recycled content 80%
Eco-conscious Recyded Content; Less Harsh Chemicals
file drawer yes
for what kinds of tasks filing
locking doors/drawers yes
number of adjustable shelves 0
number of drawers 4
pullout keyboard and mousg tray  no
raised monitor shelf no
total number of shelves ]
workspace type business office

BackTo Top



- Black Wire Shelving Unit - /2 x 36 X 86" H-242¥-86 - Uline

So\
18002925510 Pai SOenhy WO,

Page | ot |

My Account | ContactUs | S

Home > AllProducts > Shelving, Bins and Storage > Wire Shelving > Black Wire Shelving S DM

Black Wire Shelving Unit - 72 x 36 x 86"

SOLD SEPARATELY

"\ More images & Video

smmnum1 '[ ADD.oN., m :

4 SHELF STARTER UNIT

Decorative heavy-duty shelving looks good in
offices, stores and warehouses,

Easy assembly - No tools needed.
Shelves adjust in 1" increments.

Open wire maximizes airflow, reduces dirt ai
dust build-up.

Black powder coating resists corrosion, lasts
years,

NSF cerlified.

Optional 5" polyurethane Swivel Stem Castel
add ¢" to height.

Add-on Units, Wire Shelving Accessories,
Additional Shelves and Posts available.

o1
9.

MODEL DIMENSIONS SHELF CAP. PRICE EACH WIT. ADD TO
NO. WxDxH (1es.) 1 3+ 88, CART
H-2428-86 ’ 72 x 36 x 86" 650 $379 $369 170 ]1 [ADD |
SHIPS UNASSEMBLED VIA MOTOR FREIGH
+ Additional Info EmoilPage Request a Catalog

http://www.uline.com/Product/Detail/H-2428-86/Wire-Shelving/Black-Wire-Shelving-Unit-72-x-36-x-86

4/13/2015



Packing Table - 96 x 30", Maple Top H-2484-MAP - Uline Page 1 of |

My Account | ContactUs | §

1-800-295-5510

Séqrch

Home > All Products > Warehouse Supplies / Equipment > Packing Tables > Industrial Packing Tables

Packing Table - 96 x 30", Maple Top

Customize your work area with these heavy du
packing tables. -

1 3/4" thick maple top with rounded corners
Holds up to 500 Ibs.

14" bottom shelf for additional storage.

Adjustable steel legs; 28"t0 35"in 1 1/2"
increments.

Packing Table Accessorles and Replacemer

"\ More Images & Video Tops available.
'MODEL | DIMENSIONS | wr. | PRICEEACH | ADDTO
NO. LxW (185) 1 2 CART
H-2484-MAP 96 x 30" 232 $470 s455

m SHIPS UNASSEMBLED VIA MOTOR FREIGHT
v * AdditionalInfo  Email Page  Request a Catalog -

http://wvsw.uline.com/Product/Detail/]—I—2484-MAP/Packing-Tabies/96-x-30-Maple-Top-Packing-Table 4/13/2015



Packing 1able Leg Height Extenders - Set of 6 H-4835 - Uline
E"E Search

Home > AllProducts > Warehouse Supplies / Equipment > Packing Tables > Packing Table Accessories

Page 1 of |

My Account | ContactUs | &

1-800-295-5510

Packing Table Leg Height Extenders - Set of 6

Raise table to comfortable working height.

Adjustable from 35 1/2"t0 43" in 1 1/2"
increments.

Compatible with 96" Industrial Packing Table
H-1222 and H-2484.

~ Enlarge

MODEL W PRICE/ ADD TO
w NO. DESCRIPTION 4 SET
a H-4835 6 Extenders 7 6 $39 1 ADD |

+ Additionalinfo Email Page Request a Calalog

itp://www.uline.com/Product/Detail/H-483 5/Packing-Tables/Packing-Table-Leg-Height-Extenders-Set-0f-6 4/1 3/2015



o

R

Reese, William

From: Reese, William

Sent: Friday, April 17, 2015 4:05 PM

To: Linwood Lee (LLee@tlcdiversified.com)
Subject: FW: Items

Attachments: CCE04172015_0001.pdf

Email two of two

From: Heady, Samuel [mailto:sheady@tequesta.org]
Sent: Friday, April 17, 2015 2:04 PM

To: Reese, William

Subject: Items

This is the rest of what is needed for the work area.

This email has been scanned for email related threats and delivered safely by Mimecast.
For more information please visit hitp://www.mimecast.com




4/17/2015 . Closed Shelf Bin Organizer - 36 x12 x 75" with 6 x 12 x 5" Blue Bins H-4919BLU - Uline>

BT Lyt T e

Search

T,
LSV N RIS

Home > All Products > Shelving, Bins and Storage > Bin Organizers > Closed Shelf Bin Organizers

Closed Shelf Bin Organizer - 36 x 12 x 75" with 6 x 12 x 5" Blue Bins

Super tough storage for your heaviest pars and
industrial supplles.

« Polystyrene drawers are chemical resistant and
virually unbreakable.

« Rear tab allows drawers to-safely hang open.
Large front handie with room for labeling.

+ Maintenance free, powder-coated stesl frame
won't rust or corode,

+ Side and back panels keep out dust and
debfis.

=N Enlarge

MODEL | RACKSIZE | DRAWER SIZE | DRAWERS/ | wr. | PRICE EACH ADD 10
NO. WxDxH WxLxH RACK 8s) 1 24 CART
H-4919BLU | 36x12x 75" | 6x12x5 72 181§ $500 | $560 11 ! [aop]

SHIPS UNASSEMBLED VIA MOTOR FREIGHT



Uline Welded 3-Shelf Steel Cart - 42 x24x35" H-4156 - Uline

Search

Home > All Products > Matericd Handling > Carts > Uline Welded Steel Carts

Uline Welded 3-Shelf Steel Cart - 42 x 24 x 35"

Heavy tems move smoothly and silently.

"+ No bolts to work loose year after year.
» Allwelded 12-gauge steel.

» 11/2" deep shelves keep small tems from
rofling off.

» Shelves are 11" apart.
» 5" polyurethane casters: 2 swivel, 2 rigid.

N Enforge & Video

| MODEL | DIMENSIONS | LOAD | SHEWF | wr, | PRICEEACH | ADDTO |
| NO. LxWxH | CAPACIY | QIV. | as) | 3 CART |
[ H4156 | 42x24x35" { 1200lbs. | 3 | 115 | $339 ! $3%9 1 |[ABD]!

SHIPS ASSEMBLED VIA MOTOR FREIGHT

- Addilional Info | Email Page  Request o Catalog

DIMENSIONS: Ships Via Motor Freight
|+ Actual- With Handie: 41 3/4 x 24 1/4 x 35 1/2°
+ Shelf Clearance: 11 3/4" Availability: in Stock
* Shel* Inside: 36 x 24 Unit Weight: 118 Ibs.
2 Catalog Page 3746
THICKNESS:
+ Shelves: 12 gauge A
+ Post: 10 gauge Country of Origin: USA
FEATURES:

¢ Al weided frame.

REPLACEMENT CASTERS:
+ 5" Polyurethane (Wheel only): H-2558 CASTER i
o Casters are welded o can. :




4/15/2015 \ 8'Dia 115V 1.0 HP Disc Bench Grinder | Fastenal

Miv Stars

eyt e 3
é ro “ les’-“ bench grinder
FOW S

Home > All Products > Cutting Tools & Metalworking > Metalworking Machinery & Equipment > Bench Grinders > 8“Dia 115V 1.0 HP Disc Bench Gri..,

8"Dia 115V 1.0 HP Disc Bench Grinder

Fastenal Part No. (SKU): 0953633 Wholesale: $384.84 / each
Manufacturer Part No.: 577102

UNSPSC : 27111905
Manufacturer: JET

Online Price:
$288.69 / each

{Save 25% off wholesale)

) Category:
g e ‘\\ Cutting Tools & Metalworking > Metaiworking Sign in to view customer-specific
X Machinery & Equipment > Bench Grinders pricing.
Quantity:
1

‘ \ o wvailability:
tv A2 L n0 OO A Sh:ppbingtgyl_eaves o

N warehouse within 24 hours

/ Show Inventory Availability for my

local Fastenal store

In-stock Alternative Products

No In-stock Alternatives found.

Please contact your local Fastenal store about alternative items for this product or return to Bench Grinders for similar items.

Product Details

Compliance: q:;} Catalog:
q -
Contents: 7. BBV11, Page 17-183

Grinder, Wheel Guards, Spark Guards, Tool Rests, Fine and Coarse Grinding Wheels
Contract Catalog Item: Y

Depth: 10"

Height: 12-1/2"

Horsepower: 1.0

Speed: 3450 rpm

Style: Disc

Type: Bench Grinder

Voltage: 115

Wheel Dlameter: g"

Width: 19"

Product Welight: 54 ibs.

Notes:

The JET® 8 In. industrial bench grinder is one of our most popular bench grinders with totally
enclosed, pre-lubricated ball bearings, cast iron wheel guards, dust vents, large eye shields,

and adjustable tool rests. It is UL Listed and one of the safest yet powerful tools on the
market,

+ UL Listed and one of the safest, powerful tools on the market
+ Ball bearings are totally enclosed and pre-lubricated
* Heavy-duty guarded toggle switch on 8 In. and 10 In.



41672015 . 8" x5/8" AH 0.014" C/S Crimped Narrow Face Whes! | Fastenal

.

PPN P
mencunt SLC T

i
ar Iner Register Find & Store

Wire Wheels

Home > All Products > Abrasives > Brushes and Deburring Products > Wire Wheels > 8" x 5/8" AH 0.014" C/S Crimped Narrow Face Wheel

8" x 5/8" AH 0.014" C/S Crimped Narrow Face Wheel

Fastenal Part No. (SKU): 5138-01175 Wholesale: $48.84 / each
m Manufacturer Part No.; 01175 Sign in to view customer-specific
: UNSPSC: 31191521 pricing.

Manufacturer: WEILER CORPORATION

Category: Quantity:

Abrasives > Brushes and Deburring Products > Wire

Wheels 1

Availability:

Shipping: Leaves Indianapolis
warehouse within 24 hours
Show Inventory Availability for my
loca! Fastenal store

In-stock Alternative Products

No In-stock Alternatives found.

Please contact your local Fastenal store about alternative items for this product or return to Wire Wheels for similar itemns.

Product Details

Compliance: B Catalog:
Application: Weid cleaning, deburring, finishing, coating removal, surface preparation "L BB10, Page 1245
Arbor Size: 5/8" 5. BBVLL, Page 1642
Brush Material: Carbon Steel
Contract Catalog Item: Y
Diameter: 8"
Face Type: Narrow Face
" Face Width: 374"
Operating Speed: 6000 rpm
Thickness at Face Plates: 1/2"
Trim Length: 2-1/16"
Type: Crimped Wire Wheel
Vending Certified: Y
Wire Size: 0.0140"
Product Weight: 1.375 ibs.
Applications:

« Honing, creating cross hatched surface pattern for oil retention, cylinder port
area deburring and eliminating inside flashing.
* Application:Heavy Industrial



Trinity 28 in. Alurminum Work Stool-TSC-1601 - The Home Depot

‘ thore saving. Your Store: E Fort Lauderdale #6372
More doing! Use Current Location or f~it sl

b S

Trinity Model#TSC-1601 Internet # 203657597
28 in. Aluminum Work Stool

ok k% (12) Write a Review

$69.99 ..x

PRODUCT OVERVIEW Model # TSC-1601  Internet # 203657597

Trinity's heavy-duty Auminum Siool with casters is ideal for laboratory or garage purposes, and rolls smoothly across various surfaces. With its solid aluminum seat
construction, the work stoo! can resist any dents. lis 360 degree swivel seat makes it to maneuver.

+ Chrome plated pneumatic and legs

e Adjusts from 23.5 in.- 28 in. in height
» 300 Ibs. weight capacity

e 2in. swivel casters

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS

Assembled Depth (in.) 14,63 in Product Depth (in.) 14.63
psembedHemi@n) 2 pomadeemy 2
pssombeawian ) 1403in  PoduWengny 1463

DETAILS

Cushioned No Returnable 90-Day
Nun;berofc‘asiets ” - 04V' o - \vNe‘ig‘ht‘Ca‘pacity(lb.) R 300 »

WARRANTY | CERTIFICATIONS

Manufacturer Warranty 1-year



Caterpiliar Garage Stool-004776R01 - The Home Depot

Hore saving. Your Stere: E Fort Lauderdale #6372
More doing’ Use Current Location or fner cinos

Model # 004776R01  Internet # 203671016
Caterpillar Garage Stool

kA AR () Write a Review Ask a Question

- $49.97 e

PRODUCT OVERVIEW Model # 004776R01  Internet # 203671016

This officially-licensed CAT Garage Stool by Plasticolor is the perfect addition to any shop, garage. game room or kitchen bar area. The comfortably-padded non-swivel top
has a durable molded plastic underside, with no wood o crack or split. Triple-layered chrome plating on the legs give this item a highly reflective sheen. Perfect for parties,
family get-togethers, or for when unexpected guests drop by.

Officiallylicensed design

12 M vinyl covering Is extremely durable

Foam padding for a comforiable seat

Chromed steel construction is both strong and justrous
Standard workbench height

Easyassembly

Non swiweling

s & & 8 » e

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS

Assembled Depth (in.) 26.25in Product Width (in.) 14

Seat Depth (in.) 14

Assembled Height {in.) 205in

Assembled Width {in)) 14.0in Seat Height (in.)

Product Height {in.) 26.25

Seat Width (in.) 14

Product Length (in.} 26.25

DETAILS

Amrests No Frame Material ' Metal

Assembly Required Yes Material Viny



